
i, December 30, 2022 - Mon, JanuaryyFri, December 30, 2022 - Mon, January
22, 2023

ew Neww Years Day
Observed

ce Closed & No Cla& No Clae ClosedOffice Closed & No Classes

Sat, January 14 - Mon, JaSat, January , January 16Sat, January 14 - Mon, J
Martin LutheMartin Luthher King Jr

DaDDay
e Closed & No Classes& No ClassClosed Office Closed & No Classes

t, FebrSat, FeFebruary 11 - Mon, February 13 Lincoln's BirtLincolnn's Birthday Closed & NNo ClassesClosed & NOffice C

Sat, February 18 - Mon, February 20
ents DPresidennts Day

endWeekennd
Office Closed & No Classessesed & No ClassOffice Close

WWed, April 5 - Thurs, April 13 kSpring Break No No ClassesN

Sat, April 8 - Mon, ApSat, April 8 - Mon, April 10April 8 - Mon, EEaster Weekend d & NOffice Closed & & No Classes

299Sat, May 27 - Mon, May 29
MMemorial DayM

Weekend
Office Closed & No ClassesOffice Closed & No Classeses

Sat, June 17 - Mon, June 19 JuuneteenthJ osed Office Closeed & No Classes

uly 4Tues, Julyy 4th peendence DayIndep ClassOffice Closed & No Claasses

SeptemberSat, September 2 - Mon, r 4Septembe DDay WeekendLabor D Office Closed & No ClassesesOffice Closeosed & No Classes

15 - Sat, September 165 - Sat, SeFri, September 15 6ptember 1 HaashanahRosh H No ClNo ClassesNo C

Mon, Septembertembeon, SepM r 25 ppupurYom Kipp o ClaClassesNo C

Sat, October 7 - Mon, O- Mon, Ober 7Sat, Octo October 9
ayyColumbus Day

Weekend
Office Closed & No Classes

November 22 - Sat, Nov2 - Sat, Nomber 22NovemWed, November 22 - Sat, November 25 Thahanksgiving BreakTh OOffice Closed & No Classes

December 18 - Sun, DecembSun, Decemmber 18 - DecemMon, December 18 - Sun, December 31 Wintnter BreakWin e CloClosed & No ClassesOffice C

ACADEMIC CALENDAR


